DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
RICHERDSONS CHIMNEYS LTD
RICHMOND JOINERY LTD

RICHMOND OAKS ASSOCIATES LIMITED
RICHMOND OAKS ASSOCIATES LIMITED
RICHMOND OAKS INSOLVENCY LIMITED
RICKETTS BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED
RICKETTS BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED
RICO CONTRACTS LTD

RICO CONTRACTS LTD

RIDDELL PROPERTIES LIMITED
RIDEOUT LTD

RIDEOUT LTD

RIDEOUT LTD

RIGA PIPING SOLUTIONS LTD.
RIGGING ACCESS SOLUTIONS LTD
RIGGING ACCESS SOLUTIONS LTD
RIGHTDECK LIMITED

RIG-MAT OFFSHORE SERVICES LTD
RIG-MAT OFFSHORE SERVICES LTD
RIG UP ONCE LIMITED

RIGZONE ENERGY LIMITED

RING CYCLE LIMITED

RIPLEY MEDIA LTD.

RIPPIN LIMITED

RITCHIE & GOODWIN LIMITED
RITCHIE DESIGN SERVICES LIMITED
RITSONS OF ELGIN LTD.

RITSON YOUNG LTD

RITURE DIGITAL LTD

RIVER CITY PROPERTY LIMITED
RIVER DOON TROUT COMPANY LIMITED
RIVERPLATE ASSOCIATE LTD
RIVERSIDE CHILDCARE LTD
RIVERSIDE RACING STABLES LIMITED
RIVERSTEAD LIMITED

RIVER YTHAN TRUST

RIVER YTHAN TRUST

RJB RAIL SIGNALLING LTD

R J BRAUNSTON LTD

RJB READING LTD

RJB (SCOTLAND) LTD.

RJC (ALBA) CONSULTING LIMITED

RJ CROMAR LIMITED

RJEC LIMITED

RJN COMMERCIAL LIMITED

R.JOHAL LIMITED

R.J.S. MANUFACTURING LTD.

RKB COACHING LIMITED

RK HAULAGE SERVICES LIMITED

RK LANDSCAPING LTD

RL FISHING LIMITED

RL FISHING LIMITED

RLR ENGINEERING LIMITED

RLS PROPERTIES LIMITED

R.L. STEVENSON LIMITED

RMA INSTALLATIONS LTD

SC587027
SC554614
S5C522652
SC522652
SC569146
S5C215085
S5C215085
SC554711
SC554711
5C266988
SC585026
SC585026
SC585026
SC370451
S5C423263
SC423263
SC277719
SC587186
SC587186
SC468186
SC186152
SC501340
SC359699
5C056530
5C227200
SC321426
5C264834
SC323197
SC532327
SC522664
S5C071247
5C448285
SC533766
SC525197
S5C227463
SC371722
SC371722
SC527725
5C390801
5C499936
S5C283239
SC342644
S5C323483
SC394371
SC495590
SC554527
SC168761
5C397208
SC375293
SC555965
SC586972
SC586972
SC455722
5C269233
SC261957
5C476560
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29/01/2018
28/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
26/01/2018
25/01/2018
25/01/2018
25/01/2018
31/01/2018
25/01/2018
25/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
26/01/2018
31/01/2018
31/01/2018
29/01/2018
26/01/2018
25/01/2018
25/01/2018
28/01/2018
30/01/2018
31/01/2018
31/01/2018
29/01/2018
30/01/2018
25/01/2018
25/01/2018
30/01/2018
26/01/2018
26/01/2018
29/01/2018
31/01/2018
31/01/2018
30/01/2018
31/01/2018
30/01/2018
28/01/2018
25/01/2018
29/01/2018
30/01/2018
31/01/2018
28/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
30/01/2018
29/01/2018
26/01/2018
31/01/2018

RICHARD BEATTIE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

RICHERDSONS CHIMNEYS LTD

R M AUTOCLAVES LIMITED

RMCK CONSULTING LTD

RMC TAXIS LTD.

RMJM SPORT LTD

RNM ACCESS LTD

ROADSIDE LIMITED

ROADSIDE LIMITED

ROAD TRAFFIC LAW.COM LIMITED
ROAD TRAFFIC LAW.COM LIMITED
ROANHEAD LOGISTICS LIMITED
ROARING RED STAG LIMITED

ROBB ENGINEERING LIMITED

ROBB ENGINEERING LIMITED

ROBBINS GROUP, LTD.

ROBERT LAIDLAW & SONS LIMITED
ROBERT LAMB ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES
LTD.

ROBERT MILLAR BLACKSMITH LIMITED
ROBERT MILNE, LIMITED

ROBERT PATERSON LTD

ROBERT PORTER TRANSPORT LTD.

ROBERT SCOTT JOINERY LTD

ROBERT SCOTT JOINERY LTD

ROBERT SHANKS JOINERS & BUILDERS LTD

THE ROBERTSON AND MCINTOSH COMPANY
LIMITED

ROBERTSON DMC LTD

ROBERTSON ENERGY LTD

ROBERTSON FITNESS LIMITED

ROBERTSON GLOBAL LTD

ROBERTSON MARINE LTD

ROBERTSON OFFICE SOLUTIONS LTD
ROBERTSONS FINE FOODS LIMITED

ROBERTSON'S FRYER MANAGEMENT AND
COOKING OIL SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ROBERTSON'S TAX AND ACCOUNTING
SERVICES LIMITED

ROBERTS RESIDENTIAL LETTING LIMITED

ROBESLEE CONCRETE COMPANY LIMITED

ROBIN MORTON LICENSING LIMITED

ROBKA LIMITED

ROBOTICAL LTD.

ROBOTICAL LTD.

ROBOTS IN THE SKY LTD

ROB ROY MARQUEES AND LOGISTICS
LIMITED

ROCALE LIMITED

ROCBLOC LIMITED

ROCBLOC LIMITED

ROCKBYSEA SCOTLAND LIMITED

ROCKNROLLA MEDIA LTD

ROCK N ROLLS EAST END LTD

ROCK REGEN CIC

ROCKSALT SUBSEA LIMITED

5C099426
SC587027
SC247732
SC414716
SC525159
SC376801
SC388579
SC278624
SC278624
S5C323447
SC323447
SC448997
SC519744
SC430516
SC430516
SC536163
SC026087
5C230842

S5C262461
SC021497
SC556271
SC315247
SC587290
SC587290
SC376962
SC164053

SC419020
SC415597
SC493629
SC447334
SC376192
SC503418
5C491928
SC474383

SC390518

SC495926
5C044437
SC338005
5C448187
S5C524016
SC524016
SC555885
SC284628

SC534239
SC586747
SC586747
SC336318
5C353488
SC480175
S5C524605
5C524429
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25/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
25/01/2018
30/01/2018
25/01/2018
28/01/2018
28/01/2018
31/01/2018
31/01/2018
31/01/2018
30/01/2018
26/01/2018
26/01/2018
29/01/2018
29/01/2018
30/01/2018

27/01/2018
29/01/2018
31/01/2018
29/01/2018
31/01/2018
31/01/2018
31/01/2018
25/01/2018

31/01/2018
30/01/2018
26/01/2018
29/01/2018
26/01/2018
25/01/2018
29/01/2018
31/01/2018

30/01/2018

30/01/2018
29/01/2018
30/01/2018
26/01/2018
25/01/2018
25/01/2018
31/01/2018
29/01/2018

30/01/2018
25/01/2018
25/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
27/01/2018
31/01/2018
25/01/2018



