DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
RICHERDSONS CHIMNEYS LTD	SC587027	(C1)	29/01/2018	RICHARD BEATTIE MANAGEMENT LIMITED	SC099426	(D1)	25/01/2018
RICHMOND JOINERY LTD	SC554614	, ,	28/01/2018	RICHERDSONS CHIMNEYS LTD	SC587027	. ,	29/01/2018
RICHMOND OAKS ASSOCIATES LIMITED	SC522652	, ,	30/01/2018	R M AUTOCLAVES LIMITED	SC247732		29/01/2018
RICHMOND OAKS ASSOCIATES LIMITED	SC522652	, ,	30/01/2018	RMCK CONSULTING LTD	SC414716	` '	29/01/2018
RICHMOND OAKS INSOLVENCY LIMITED	SC569146	. ,	30/01/2018	RMC TAXIS LTD. RMJM SPORT LTD RNM ACCESS LTD ROADSIDE LIMITED ROADSIDE LIMITED	SC525159	. ,	25/01/2018
RICKETTS BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED	SC215085	. ,	30/01/2018	RMJM SPORT LTD	SC376801	. ,	30/01/2018
RICKETTS BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED	SC215085		30/01/2018	RNM ACCESS LTD	SC388579	. ,	25/01/2018
RICO CONTRACTS LTD	SC554711	(E1)	30/01/2018	ROADSIDE LIMITED	SC278624	(D4)	28/01/2018
RICO CONTRACTS LTD	SC554711	(D4)	30/01/2018	ROADSIDE LIMITED	SC278624	(D4)	28/01/2018
RIDDELL PROPERTIES LIMITED	SC266988	(D1)	26/01/2018	ROAD TRAFFIC LAW.COM LIMITED	SC323447	(C2)	31/01/2018
RIDEOUT LTD	SC585026	(C3)	25/01/2018	ROAD TRAFFIC LAW.COM LIMITED	SC323447	(D4)	31/01/2018
RIDEOUT LTD	SC585026	(C3)	25/01/2018	ROANHEAD LOGISTICS LIMITED	SC448997	(D1)	31/01/2018
RIDEOUT LTD	SC585026	(E1)	25/01/2018	ROARING RED STAG LIMITED	SC519744		30/01/2018
RIGA PIPING SOLUTIONS LTD.	SC370451	(D4)	31/01/2018	ROBB ENGINEERING LIMITED	SC430516	(E1)	26/01/2018
RIGGING ACCESS SOLUTIONS LTD	SC423263	(E1)	25/01/2018	ROBB ENGINEERING LIMITED	SC430516	(C3)	26/01/2018
RIGGING ACCESS SOLUTIONS LTD	SC423263		25/01/2018	ROBBINS GROUP, LTD.	SC536163		29/01/2018
RIGHTDECK LIMITED	SC277719	(D1)	30/01/2018	ROBERT LAIDLAW & SONS LIMITED	SC026087	(D1)	29/01/2018
RIG-MAT OFFSHORE SERVICES LTD	SC587186		30/01/2018	ROBERT LAMB ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES	SC230842	(D1)	30/01/2018
RIG-MAT OFFSHORE SERVICES LTD	SC587186	. ,	30/01/2018	LTD.			
RIG UP ONCE LIMITED	SC468186		26/01/2018	ROBERT MILLAR BLACKSMITH LIMITED	SC262461	. ,	27/01/2018
RIGZONE ENERGY LIMITED	SC186152	. ,	31/01/2018	ROBERT MILNE, LIMITED	SC021497	. ,	29/01/2018
RING CYCLE LIMITED	SC501340	. ,	31/01/2018	ROBERT PATERSON LTD	SC556271	. ,	31/01/2018
RIPLEY MEDIA LTD.	SC359699		29/01/2018		SC315247		29/01/2018
RIPPIN LIMITED	SC056530		26/01/2018	ROBERT SCOTT JOINERY LTD	SC587290		31/01/2018
RITCHIE & GOODWIN LIMITED RITCHIE DESIGN SERVICES LIMITED	SC227200	, ,	25/01/2018	ROBERT SCOTT JOINERY LTD	SC587290	` '	31/01/2018
	SC321426		25/01/2018	ROBERT SHANKS JOINERS & BUILDERS LTD			31/01/2018
RITSONS OF ELGIN LTD.	SC264834		28/01/2018	THE ROBERTSON AND MCINTOSH COMPANY	SC164053	(DI)	25/01/2018
RITSON YOUNG LTD	SC323197	. ,	30/01/2018	LIMITED	22110000	(51)	21 /01 /0010
RITURE DIGITAL LTD	SC532327		31/01/2018	ROBERTSON DMC LTD	SC419020	. ,	31/01/2018
RIVER CITY PROPERTY LIMITED	SC522664		31/01/2018	ROBERTSON ENERGY LTD	SC415597	, ,	30/01/2018
RIVER DOON TROUT COMPANY LIMITED RIVERPLATE ASSOCIATE LTD	SC071247 SC448285		29/01/2018 30/01/2018		SC493629	. ,	26/01/2018 29/01/2018
RIVERSIDE CHILDCARE LTD	SC533766		25/01/2018	ROBERTSON MARINE LTD	SC447334 SC376192	. ,	26/01/2018
RIVERSIDE CHILDCARE LID RIVERSIDE RACING STABLES LIMITED	SC525197		25/01/2018	ROBERTSON MARINE LID ROBERTSON OFFICE SOLUTIONS LTD	SC503418	. ,	25/01/2018
RIVERSTEAD LIMITED	SC227463		30/01/2018	ROBERTSONS FINE FOODS LIMITED	SC491928		29/01/2018
RIVER YTHAN TRUST	SC371722		26/01/2018	ROBERTSON'S FRYER MANAGEMENT AND	SC474383		31/01/2018
RIVER YTHAN TRUST	SC371722		26/01/2018	COOKING OIL SOLUTIONS LIMITED	50171303	(DI)	31/01/2010
	SC527725	. ,	29/01/2018	ROBERTSON'S TAX AND ACCOUNTING	SC390518	(D4)	30/01/2018
RJB RAIL SIGNALLING LTD R J BRAUNSTON LTD	SC390801		31/01/2018	SERVICES LIMITED	00030010	(21)	30/01/2010
RJB READING LTD	SC499936	. ,	31/01/2018	ROBERTS RESIDENTIAL LETTING LIMITED	SC495926	(D4)	30/01/2018
RJB (SCOTLAND) LTD.	SC283239		30/01/2018	ROBESLEE CONCRETE COMPANY LIMITED	SC044437	. ,	29/01/2018
RJC (ALBA) CONSULTING LIMITED	SC342644		31/01/2018	ROBIN MORTON LICENSING LIMITED	SC338005	(D1)	30/01/2018
RJ CROMAR LIMITED	SC323483	(D1)	30/01/2018	ROBKA LIMITED	SC448187	(D1)	26/01/2018
RJEC LIMITED	SC394371	(D4)	28/01/2018	ROBOTICAL LTD.	SC524016	(C2)	25/01/2018
RJN COMMERCIAL LIMITED	SC495590	(D1)	25/01/2018	ROBOTICAL LTD.	SC524016	(D4)	25/01/2018
R.JOHAL LIMITED	SC554527	(D4)	29/01/2018	ROBOTS IN THE SKY LTD	SC555885	(D4)	31/01/2018
R.J.S. MANUFACTURING LTD.	SC168761	(E1)	30/01/2018	ROB ROY MARQUEES AND LOGISTICS	SC284628	(D1)	29/01/2018
RKB COACHING LIMITED	SC397208	(D1)	31/01/2018	LIMITED			
RK HAULAGE SERVICES LIMITED	SC375293	(D1)	28/01/2018	ROCALE LIMITED	SC534239	(D1)	30/01/2018
RK LANDSCAPING LTD	SC555965	(D4)	29/01/2018	ROCBLOC LIMITED	SC586747	(C1)	25/01/2018
RL FISHING LIMITED	SC586972	(C1)	29/01/2018	ROCBLOC LIMITED	SC586747	(B1)	25/01/2018
RL FISHING LIMITED	SC586972		29/01/2018	ROCKBYSEA SCOTLAND LIMITED	SC336318		30/01/2018
RLR ENGINEERING LIMITED	SC455722	(D1)	30/01/2018	ROCKNROLLA MEDIA LTD	SC353488	(D4)	30/01/2018
RLS PROPERTIES LIMITED	SC269233		29/01/2018	ROCK N ROLLS EAST END LTD	SC480175		27/01/2018
R.L. STEVENSON LIMITED	SC261957		26/01/2018	ROCK REGEN CIC	SC524605	. ,	31/01/2018
RMA INSTALLATIONS LTD	SC476560	(D1)	31/01/2018	ROCKSALT SUBSEA LIMITED	SC524429	(D4)	25/01/2018